FORM 4111 \_\_\_\_\_445

# UNOFFICIAL GOPYO 3

STATUTORY FEDERAL TAX LIEN SEARCH

	NI/O
DOCUMENT	NV.

1452	5	79	
74.*		,	

PRESENT PARTIES IN INTEREST:	
	DATE OF SEARCH:
	<del>_</del>
	***
***	
	<del></del>
	<del></del>
	_
RESULT OF SEARCH:	2/90XF
11010	
<u>O</u>	805260
	- 20 00
	_
	<b></b>
0,	<del>-</del>
	·
INTENDED GRANTEES OR ASSIGNEES:	<del>-</del> 
INTENDED GRANTEES OR ASSIGNEES:	
	_
RESULT OF SEARCH:	
	•
	•
	•

	•
Customer # Wille	)
	Date 9-26-90
CH. # 1457.579 LF.D	ate
Granior Microsoffactus	150 Mi 4/ 7/43
83#	
Granter	
S.S.# O	agaraphi kira, kan manadhidada wangaya, di karam wanaya kati taka da ananga muran manada da aktina miliku kemba
Grantee	
S.S.#	
Grantee	
S.S.# 18-03-30-037	
PIN.#	Tax#191486-87
Fed Lien Search 305	<u> </u>
Title Officer	
Title Company	
Trust Dept. Survey Approval Approv	Dap.
Rolused	
Type of	
Document	Number
Table Barre	·
Total No. Docs.	Microfilm
To Tax Dept.	
•	
Troist	Date
Typist	_
New Cif. #	
Delivery	
·	
Customer Signature	
FORM NO. 300 Federal Tax L	Jen .



#### AFFIDAVIT OF SUCCESSOR FIDUCIARY

STATE	OF	ILLINOIS	-
COUNTY	' O¥	COOK	) SS )

CAROL ANN WEBER, being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

- 1. That she is a Second Vice President and Land Trust Officer of MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY which has offices at 758 West North Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60610 and 5801 West Cermak Road, Cicero Illinois 60650;
- 2. Inst AFFILIATED BANK/WESTERN NATIONAL, AFFILIATED BANK/NORTH SHORE NATIONAL and MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY are subsidiaries of MANUFACTURERS NATIONAL CORPORATION; and.
- 3. That pursuant to the Corporate Fiduciary Act, 111. Rev. Stat., Ch. 17, Para. 1553-4, MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY has succeeded to all of the trust business of AFFILIATED BANK/WESTERN NATIONAL and AFFILIATED BANK/NORTH SHORE NATIONAL effective January 1, 1989; and,
- 4. That pursuant to said statute, "... (the) successor corporation or subsidiary shall become successor fiduciay in place of such predecessor corporation with all rights, powers and duties which were granted to or imposed on such predecessor corporation."

Dated	this	10th day	of	September		1990.
-------	------	----------	----	-----------	--	-------

MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY

By: Carol Ann Weber

Its: Second Vice President and Land Trust Officer

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

SS
COUNTY OF COOK )

The foregoing instrument was sworn to and acknowledged before me on Sept. 10, 1996y Carol Ann Weber as Second Vice President and Land Trust Officer of Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company, as her free and voluntary act as the free and voluntary act of said corporation.

OPPICIAL SEAL LINEA II. TORETTI HOTARY FUELIC STATE OF ILLINOIS HY COMMESSION EXP. NOV. 22,1991 Duda mo Maneth

NOTARY PUBLIC

Proberty of Cook County Clark's Office



# UNOFFICIAL; GOPY 0 3

# COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK 3913503

#### MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT is made this 10th day of September , 1990, by and
Commercial National Bank of Berwyn ("bank"),
MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY, SUCCESSOR TRUSTEF TO the owner of the note and mortgage hereinarter described, and Affiliated Bank/
Western National Bank as Trustee U/T/A dated representing themselves to be the
9-1-78, Trust #7143 and not individually owners of the real estate hereinafter and in said mortgage described ("owner").
. In consideration of the mutual promises of the parties hereto, the parties
hereby agree to increase the line of credit amount to \$ 30,000.00 in the
note or notes of COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN dated November 29th & June 26, 1987  Modification 19 88 ("note"), secured by a mortgage ("mortgage") recorded on 3-2-89 & June 29th, 198
County, Illinois, as
19 on the office of the recorder of deeds of book states,
document No. 89094457 &8735523 conveying to the bank certain real estate in
Cook County, Illinois, lescribed as follows:
Lots Twenty (20), Twenty one (21) and Twenty two (22), in Block Thirteen (13), in West Grossdale, a Subdivision in the West Half (½) of Section 3, Township 38 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
Lot Twenty Three (23), in Block Thirteen (13), in West Grossdale, a Subdivision of the West Half (½), of the West Half (½), of Section 3, Township 38 North, Range, 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.
TS
18-03-301-039 (Lots 20 & 21)
PIN: 18-03-301-038 (Lot:22)
COMMON ADDRESS: 0379500 tcongress Park, Brookfield, Illinois 60513

Property of Coot County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL,

TAUST COMPANY Stamped on the reverse side hereof is bereby expressly made a part hereof.

This agreement is supplementary to the Mortgage. All provisions of the Mortgage and Note, including the right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any cause specified in the Mortgage or Note, shall remain in full force and effect. The terms and conditions of this Agreement shall control in the event of any inconsistency between this Agreement and the Note or Mortgage. The Owner agrees to perform all the convenants of the grantor or grantors in the Mortgage. The provisions of this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of any holder of the Note and shall bind the heirs, personal representatives and assigns of the Owner. This Agreement shall be governed and construed in accordance with the laws of the State Of Illinois. The Owner hereby waives and releases all rights and benefits accruing under and by victue of any and all statutes of the State Of Illinois providing for the exemption of homesteads from sale on execution or otherwise and all other interests in the above described real estate, including, without limitations, and exemptions the Owner may have under any state or federal bankruptcy or insolvency laws in the above described real estate.

maturity, you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and annaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refinance the loan at that time. You will, therefore, be required to make payment out of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refinance this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing cover normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain, refinancing from the same bank.

IN TESTIMONY WHEROF, the parties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this Agreement the day and year first above written.

COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN

BY: A JOZEFIK ASST- VICE PRESIDENT

ATTEST: James A. Chiro Asst- SECRETARY

MANUPACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY, AS TRUSTEE AS AFORESAID AND NOT

OWNER: INDIVIDUALLY

Carol Ann Weber, Second Vice President

Tracy L. Wolborn, Accounting Socrotary

This Document is signed by Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company, not individually, but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement mentioned in said Document. Said Trust Agreement, is hereby made a part hereof and any claims against anid Trustee which may result from the signing of this Document shall be payable only out of any Trust property which may be held thorounder, except that no duty shall rest upon the Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company personally, or as Trustee, to sequester any of the earnings, avails, or proceeds of any real estate in said Trust. Said Trustee shall not be personally liable for the performance of any of the terms and conditions of this Document or for the validity or condition of the title of said property or for any agreement with respect thereto. Any and all personal liability of the Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company is hereby expressly waived by the parties hereto and their respective successors and assigns. All warranties, covenants, indemnities and representations of each and every kind are those of the Trustee's beneficiaries only and shall not in any way be considered the responsibility and liability. ated Tr.

Of Columns Clarks Office of the Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company. This Trustee's exculpatory clause shall be controlling in any event of a conflict of terms created by the documents executed by Manufacturers Atr. 1) ated Trust Company, as Trustee.

for the uses	
nber , 1990 .	
er and Attesting	
or and meddams	

·	Maria A	Kwilas			Ų į					ublic	in
		in the Sta									
heet.	tillaa Daa		Jamos A C	airo-	_Acct	Sec	retar	₩	-Andrehma		

. Vice President, and James A. Lairo Commercial NationalBank of Berwyn, A National Banking Corporation

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such officers, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the Cashier then and there acknowledged that as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank, he did affix said corporate seal to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notorial seal this 10th, day of OFFICIAL SEAL MARIA A. K.Y.II. AS NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 4-26-93

STATE OF ILLINOIS , ss. COUNTY OF COOK

\*\*Second Vice President, Carol Ann Web Secretary, Tracy L. Welborn

, a Notary Public in Landa M. Western National Bank as Trustee U/T/A dated 9-1-78. Trust Bersonally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing increment, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and proposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of all rights under any numbereal, exemption and valuation laws.

GIVEN under my hand and notorial scal this 10th day of September

NOTARY PUBLIC

This instrument was prepared by:

James A. Cairo Assistant Secretary ONGSONION COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN 3322 South Oak Pakk Avenue Berwyn, Illinois 60402

OPPICIAL DEAL LINUA M. TONETTI NOTARY FULLIG STATE OF ILLINOIS Y COMMISSION 1549, 1101, 22, 1991

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

LAND TRUST RIDER TO MORTGAGE

			<del>ابرین به محمد کا در بنده در م</del>			
**MANUFACTURERS	ARRITTATED	TRUCT	COMPANY	SUCCESSOR	TRUSTER	$T\cap$
IMMUTOCIONAND	ULITHIUTHE	TIVODI	Q COLLEGE STATE & A	D000110001	6 1 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	

This Rider is dated September 10th , 19 90 and is a
This Rider is dated September 10th , 19 90 and is a part of and amends and supplements the Horizone, ("Hortgage") of
the same date executed by the undersigned ("Trustee") * Affiliated Bank/
Western National Bank [a national banking association] [an
Illinois banking corporation], not personally but as Trustee
under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded
and delivered to the undersigned pursuant to a Trust Agreement
dated 9-1-75 , 19 78, and known as Trust No. 7143 ") to secure a certain Home
7143 C'Trust No. 7143 ') to secure a certain l'ome
Equity Revolving Line of Credit Agreement executed by the Trustee
and the beneficiaries under Trust No. 7143 ("Agreement")
of the same date to Commercial National Bank of Berwyn
("Bank"). The Morrgage covers the property described in the Mortgage and located at: 9500 Congress Park  Brookfield, ILLINOIS 60513
Mortgage and located at: 9500 Congress Park
Brookfield, ILLINOIS 50513

The Trustee agrees that the Mortgage is amended and supplemented to road as follows:

- The property covered by the Mortgage (referred to as "Property" in the Mortgage) includes, but is not limited to, the right of the Trustee, if any, or of any beneficiary of Trust No. 7143 and covering the Property to manner, control or possess the Property or to receive the not proceeds from the rental, sale, hypothecation or other disposition thereof, whether such right is classified as real or personal property.
- This Mortpage is executed by the uniquesigned, not В. personaly but as Trustee as aforesaid in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such Trustee (and the undecaigned thereby warrants that it possesses full power and authority to execute this instrument), and it is expressly understood and agreed that nothing levein or in the Agreement contained shall be construed as creating any liability on the undersigned personally to pay the Agreement or any interest that may accrue thereon, or any indebtedness according hereunder, or to perform any covenant either express or implied herein contained, all such Hability, if any, being expressly waived by the Mortgagee and by every person now or hereafter claiming any right or security hereunder, and that so far as the undersigned and its successors personally are concerned, the legal holder or holders of the Agreement and the owner or owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look solely to the Property bereby conveyed for the

Proberty of Cook County Clark's Office

#### XONERATION PROVISION RESTRICTING ANY UNOFFICIAL CO -LIA JULY AT the MANUFACTURING AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY stamped on the reverse side

payment thereof, by the enforcement of the Hennigh and partherent. ... In the manner herein and in the Agreement provided or by action to enforce the personal limbility of the guarantor, if

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, MANUFACTURERS AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid, has unused those presents to be signed by its/vice President, and its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and attented by its Analaganot Secretary, the 10th day of September , 1990 Attenting

1000 COOF

MANUKACTURKRS AFFILTATED TRUST COMPANY an Truntee an aforemald and not personally under Trast No. 7143 and dated Soptember 1, 1978

Socond Vice Provident, Carol Ann Weber

Attesting Americans

STATE OF ILLINOIS) COOK

COUNTY OF

\*\*MANUFACTURERS APPILIATED TRUST COMPANY, SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO AFFILIATED BANK/WESTERN NATIONAL

a Notary Public in and for said County, in the I. Linda M. Tonetti Second , Vice President State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Attesting Secretary of" EDMINERALLY OXALABANK X DESCRIPTION OF THE OR OTHER OR OTHER OF THE OTHER OF THE OTHER OTHER OF THE OTHER OTHE , of siad Bank who are personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscirbed to the foregoint instrument as such officers appeared before me this day in person and acknowleged that they signed and delive ed the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary set of said Bank, as Trustee as aforemaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Assistants Secretary then and there acknowledged that said Assistants Secretary as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank did affix the corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as said ASSASSENT Secretary own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Bankteasinguatee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 19 90 .

OPPICIAL SEAL LINDA M. TONETTI NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION TXP. HOV. 23,1991

0834D

This Document is signed by Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company, not individually, but solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement mentioned in said Document. Said Trust Agreement is hereby made a part hereof and any claims against said Trustee which may result from the signing of this Document shall be payable only out of any Trust property which may be held thoreunder, except that no duty shall rest upon the Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company personally, or as Trustee, to sequester any of the earnings, avails, or proceeds of any real cetate in said Trust. Said Trustee shall not be personally liable for the performance of any of the terms and conditions of this Document or for the validity or condition of the title of said property or for any agreement with respect thereto. Any and all personal liability of the Hanufacturers Affiliated Trust Company is hereby expressly waived by the parties hereto and their respective successors and assigns. All warranties, covenants, indemnities and representations of each and every kind are those of the Trustee's beneficiarizednly and shall not in any way be considered the responsibility and liability of the Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company. This Trustee's exculpatory clause shall be Ant cred Tru controlling in the event of a conflict of terms created by the documents executed by Manufacturers Afril ated Trust Company, as Trustee.

3913503

SAROL MODELLY BARDA REGISTRAR OF TITLES

1830 2E6 51 6H IS: 37

3913503
IDENTIFIED
No.
Registrar of Tonors Trice
GAROL MOSELEY BRAUIL

6332 Lest 20th that 6332 Lest 20th that Bowy LIL 60402